TOWER TOWNSHIP
General

OTHER DISTRICT LEVIES

County Mill Levy

County Park District

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

Tower Rural Fire District

Buffalo Rural Fire District

Maple Valley School District #4
Maple River Water Resource District

Total Mills in Maple Valley School District #4
with Tower Rural Fire

Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction

Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Total Mills in Maple Valley School District #4
with Buffalo Rural Fire

Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction

Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

TAXABLE VALUATION

2011
18.00
65.75

0.35
2.00
1.00
0.83
1.00
1.00
1.79
13.00
100.00
6.00
197.72
0.89%
0.99%
208.93
0.94%
1.04%
857,016

2012
18.00
63.60

0.35
2.00
1.00
0.68
1.00
1.00
1.46
13.00
99.33
6.00
194.42
0.87%
0.97%
205.96
0.93%
1.03%
1,073,415

2013
18.00
62.67
0.35
1.80
1.00
0.70
1.00
1.00
3.36
12.63
67.17
6.00
163.05
143.48
0.65%
0.72%
172.32
151.64
0.68%
0.76%
1,194,304

2014
18.00
62.67

0.35
1.80
1.00
0.44
1.00
1.00
3.05
9.72
70.00
6.00
165.31
145.47
0.65%
0.73%
171.98
151.34
0.68%
0.76%
1,287,115

Change from 2014

2015 Amount Percentage
18.00 0.00 0.00%
57.42 -5.25 -8.38%

0.00 -0.35 -100.00%
1.80 0.00 0.00%
0.90 -0.10 -10.00%
0.63 0.19 43.18%
1.00 0.00 0.00%
1.00 0.00 0.00%
2.83 -0.22 -7.21%
10.74 1.02 10.49%
66.06 -3.94 -5.63%
6.00 0.00 0.00%
155.64
136.96 -8.51 -5.85%
0.62%
0.68%
163.55
143.92 -7.42 -4.90%
0.65%
0.72%
1,376,132 89,017 6.92%
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